
September 11th
Day 1

7:00 AM
7:30 AM

8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM Opening Events 

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM
5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM Welcome Reception (2hrs)

2019 PROSECUTORS CONFERENCE
Hilton Lake Las Vegas Resort & Spa

At-a-Glance

Using Forensic Toxicologists in 
Court to Prove Intoxication

Rocky Mountain High: Cannabis 
Impaired Driving

It’s All In the Prep – 
Winning Jury Trials Before 

You Even Open

Maintaining Integrity of 
Criminal Records

NVPAC Meeting 
(Estate Board Room 1)

September 13th
Day 3

Breakfast 
Available

Day 2
September 12th

Recreational time

Crawford and the 
Confrontation Clause

Brady (ethics)

Personal Time

Nevada District 
Attorneys Association 

Meeting 
(Piazza Room)

Plated Lunch/Raggio Award (Lakeside Pavilion)

2019 Legislative Recap

Prosecutors Best Practices Committee Update

Prosecutorial Misconduct 
in Jury Trials (Ethics)

Prescription Drugs DUI Case 
Study

Working Across Agencies 

Marsy's Law

2019 Changes to Nevada’s Domestic 
Violence Laws

Prosecuting in Nevada Post-
AB236

Open Registration

Breakfast 

Lawyers in Balance -- Mental Health 
and the Work-Life Balance

LEGEND
No CLE Credits

Substance Abuse CLE Credit
Ethics CLE Credits
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