2019 PROSECUTORS CONFERENCE

Hilton Lake Las Vegas Resort & Spa

At-a-Glance

	September 11th Day 1	September 12th Day 2		September 13th Day 3	
7:00 AM 7:30 AM				Nevada District Attorneys Association Breakfast	
8:00 AM 8:30 AM		NVPAC Meeting (Estate Board Room 1)	Breakfast	Meeting Available (Piazza Room)	
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Open Registration	It's All In the Prep – Winning Jury Trials Before You Even Open	Using Forensic Toxicologists in Court to Prove Intoxication	Working Across Agencies	
10:00 AM 10:30 AM				Marsy's Law	
11:00 AM 11:30 AM		Maintaining Integrity of Criminal Records	Rocky Mountain High: Cannabis Impaired Driving	2019 Changes to Nevada's Domestic Violence Laws	
12:00 PM 12:30 PM		Plated Lunch/Raggio Award (Lakeside Pavilion)		Lawyers in Balance Mental Health and the Work-Life Balance	
1:00 PM	Opening Events				
1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM	Crawford and the Confrontation Clause	Prosecutorial Misconduct in Jury Trials (Ethics)	Prescription Drugs DUI Case Study		
3:00 PM 3:30 PM		2019 Legislative Recap			
4:00 PM	Brady (ethics)	Prosecutors Best Pra	ctices Committee Update		
4:30 PM 5:00 PM	Prosecuting in Nevada Post- AB236			LEGEND	
5:30 PM 6:00 PM	Personal Time	Recrea	tional time	No CLE Credits Substance Abuse CLE Credit	
6:30 PM	Welcome Reception (2hrs)			Ethics CLE Credits	